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Page 1 All

Place Name
Time 

(Minutes) Age Sex Age Range
1 Arturo Ramos 0:20:53 43 M 40-49
2 Arturo Ramos, Jr 0:22:44 12 M 11-13
3 Ben Dixion 0:23:01 43 M 40-49
4 Caleb Heekas 0:23:57 13 M 11-13
5 Ed Hopkins 0:24:31 36 M 30-39
6 Jessica Ganvey 0:24:45 40 F 40-49
7 Ken Brewer 0:25:56 73 M 70-90
8 Richard Bingel 0:25:46 62 M 60-69
9 Tim Franklin 0:26:29 60 M 60-69

10 Ralph Usrey 0:26:33 67 M 60-69
11 Michael Welch 0:27:24 35 M 30-39
12 DaCari 0:27:38 13 M 11-13
13 Taolor Royal 0:28:32 12 M 11-13
14 Kim Jay 0:29:19 45 F 40-49
15 Jalhoby Badic 0:30:11 15 M 14-16
16 Antonio Waller 0:30:16 12 M 11-13
17 Anna Dixon 0:30:52 42 F 40-49
18 Deborah Taylor 0:30:59 48 F 40-49
19 Jimmy Bates 0:32:07 40 M 40-49
20 Kelli Bates 0:32:06 43 F 40-49
21 Nancy Grace 0:32:43 76 F 70-90
22 Melba White 0:33:01 61 F 60-69
23 Heather Engar 0:33:04 51 F 50-59
24 Brady Patterson 0:33:34 11 M 11-13
25 Sarah Herring 0:34:29 13 F 11-13
26 Madison Becu 0:34:43 16 F 14-16
27 Beth Carroll 0:34:47 40 F 40-49
28 Jenny Jones 0:35:00 44 F 40-49
29 Jerry Cochran 0:35:12 63 M 60-69
30 Susan Jeffers 0:36:27 61 F 60-69
31 Carollynne Blakney 0:36:47 55 F 50-59
32 Dick Orendorft 0:40:40 75 M 70-90
33 Ellen Cannon 0:40:48 64 F 60-69
34 Heather Crowson 0:41:48 30 F 30-39
35 Archie Lee 0:42:49 56 M 50-59
36 Emma Ray 0:43:53 11 F 11-13
37 Kathy Ray 0:43:54 38 F 30-39
38 Brianna Badic 0:44:53 12 F 11-13
39 0:00:00
40 0:00:00
41 Tamara Kidd 0:44:58 41 F 40-49
42 Jesse Edwards 0:46:09 24 M 20-29
43 H B Enger 0:46:20 49 M 40-49
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Page 2 Male

Place Name Time (Minutes) Age Sex Age Range
1 Arturo Ramos 0:20:53 43 M 40-49
2 Arturo Ramos, Jr 0:22:44 12 M 11-13
3 Ben Dixion 0:23:01 43 M 40-49
4 Caleb Heekas 0:23:57 13 M 11-13
5 Ed Hopkins 0:24:31 36 M 30-39
7 Ken Brewer 0:25:56 73 M 70-90
8 Richard Bingel 0:25:46 62 M 60-69
9 Tim Franklin 0:26:29 60 M 60-69

10 Ralph Usrey 0:26:33 67 M 60-69
11 Michael Welch 0:27:24 35 M 30-39
12 DaCari 0:27:38 13 M 11-13
13 Taolor Royal 0:28:32 12 M 11-13
15 Jalhoby Badic 0:30:11 15 M 14-16
16 Antonio Waller 0:30:16 12 M 11-13
19 Jimmy Bates 0:32:07 40 M 40-49
24 Brady Patterson 0:33:34 11 M 11-13
29 Jerry Cochran 0:35:12 63 M 60-69
32 Dick Orendorft 0:40:40 75 M 70-90
35 Archie Lee 0:42:49 56 M 50-59
42 Jesse Edwards 0:46:09 24 M 20-29
43 H B Enger 0:46:20 49 M 40-49

Grand Total
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Page 3 Female

Place Name Time (MinuAge Sex Age Range
6 Jessica Ganvey 0:24:45 40 F 40-49

14 Kim Jay 0:29:19 45 F 40-49
17 Anna Dixon 0:30:52 42 F 40-49
18 Deborah Taylor 0:30:59 48 F 40-49
20 Kelli Bates 0:32:06 43 F 40-49
21 Nancy Grace 0:32:43 76 F 70-90
22 Melba White 0:33:01 61 F 60-69
23 Heather Engar 0:33:04 51 F 50-59
25 Sarah Herring 0:34:29 13 F 11-13
26 Madison Becu 0:34:43 16 F 14-16
27 Beth Carroll 0:34:47 40 F 40-49
28 Jenny Jones 0:35:00 44 F 40-49
30 Susan Jeffers 0:36:27 61 F 60-69
31 Carollynne Blakney 0:36:47 55 F 50-59
33 Ellen Cannon 0:40:48 64 F 60-69
34 Heather Crowson 0:41:48 30 F 30-39
36 Emma Ray 0:43:53 11 F 11-13
37 Kathy Ray 0:43:54 38 F 30-39
38 Brianna Badic 0:44:53 12 F 11-13
41 Tamara Kidd 0:44:58 41 F 40-49

Grand Total
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